Position

Superintendent
Grounds man
Grounds man
Grounds man
Superintendent
Grounds man

Grounds man

Other Positions Held Special District

Artesia Cemetery District
Artesia Cemetery District
Artesia Cemetery District
Artesia Cemetery District
Artesia Cemetery District
Artesia Cemetery District

Artesia Cemetery District

Department

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$65,074
$38,408
$25,485
$8,982
$6,174
$4,503
$3,444

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$3,581
$3,581
$3,581
$0
$632
$0

$0



