Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Artesia Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$65,074	\$3,581
Grounds man		Artesia Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$38,408	\$3,581
Grounds man		Artesia Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$25,485	\$3,581
Grounds man		Artesia Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$8,982	\$0
Superintendent		Artesia Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$6,174	\$632
Grounds man		Artesia Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$4,503	\$0
Grounds man		Artesia Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$3,444	\$0